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Date Start Event Name Location Group Activity
Tue 08/22/2017 9:00 am Cross Country Practice BW Lyons Stadium EHS - Cross Country 2

EHS - Cross Country
Wed 08/23/2017 9:00 am Cross Country Practice BW Lyons Stadium EHS - Cross Country 2

EHS - Cross Country
Thu 08/24/2017 9:00 am Cross Country Practice BW Lyons Stadium EHS - Cross Country 2

EHS - Cross Country
Fri 08/25/2017 9:00 am Cross Country Practice BW Lyons Stadium EHS - Cross Country 2

EHS - Cross Country
Mon 08/28/2017 1:00 pm Fall sports pictures (Cheer on track -

1:00) (Volleyball in gym - 1:00) (Swim
in pool - 2:00) (Soccer on field - 2:00)
Cross Country on track - 3:00)
(Tennis on courts - 3:00) ( Football
on field - 4:

Eatonville High School EHS - Football JV
EHS - Football Varsity
EHS - Girls Volleyball JV
EHS - Girls Volleyball Varsity
EHS - Girls Soccer JV
EHS - Girls Soccer Varsity
EHS - Boys Tennis JV
EHS - Boys Tennis Varsity
EHS - Cross Country
EHS - Cross Country 2
EHS - Girls Swimming
EHS - Cheer

Fri 09/01/2017 2:45 pm Fall Team Pictures      2:45 Girls
Soccer (Soccer Field), 2:45 Boys
Tennis (Tennis Courts), 3:30 Girls
Swim (Pool), 3:30 Cross Country
(Track), 4:00 Volleyball (Main Gym),
4:00 Cheer (Track)

Eatonville High School EHS - Girls Soccer JV
EHS - Girls Soccer Varsity
EHS - Boys Tennis JV
EHS - Boys Tennis Varsity
EHS - Girls Swimming
EHS - Cross Country
EHS - Cross Country 2
EHS - Girls Volleyball C-Team
EHS - Girls Volleyball JV
EHS - Girls Volleyball Varsity
EHS - Cheer

Sat 09/09/2017 7:00 am Cross Country  (Away) Capital High
School

Capital High School EHS - Cross Country

Sat 09/16/2017 9:00 am Cross Country (AWAY) Ft Steilacoom
Leave 7:30

Ft Stielacoom park EHS - Cross Country

Thu 09/21/2017 5:00 pm Cross Country VS Tyee (Away)
Dismiss at 12:45 Leave at 1:00

TYEE HIGH SCHOOL EHS - Cross Country 2 Cross-Country
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Thu 09/28/2017 5:00 pm Cross Country VS Highline/Clover

Park  (Away) Dismiss at 12:45 Leave
at 1:00

HIGHLINE HIGH SCHOOL
SeaTacPark

EHS - Cross Country 2 Cross-Country

Sat 09/30/2017 9:00 am Cross Country (AWAY) University
Place DEPART 6:45AM Return
4:00PM

Chambers Creek Regional Park EHS - Cross Country

Thu 10/05/2017 5:00 pm Cross Country VS  Orting/Steilacoom
(Away) Dismiss 1:45 Depart 2:00
Return 7:00

Orting High School EHS - Cross Country 2
EHS - Cross Country

Sat 10/07/2017 10:00 am Cross Country (Away) Lakewood HS 
Arlington  DEPART 8:00AM

LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL EHS - Cross Country

Thu 10/12/2017 5:00 pm Cross Country VS Renton/River
Ridge (Away) Dismiss 12:45 Leave
1:00

RENTON SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL EHS - Cross Country 2 Cross-Country

Sat 10/21/2017 12:40 pm Boys 2A Cross Country SPSL
Sub-District Championship:  Leave at
9:30 am

Fort Steilacoom Park EHS - Cross Country 2
EHS - Cross Country

Sat 10/21/2017 1:40 pm Girls Cross Country 2 A Sub District
Meet:  Leave at 9:30 am

Ft Stielacoom park EHS - Cross Country 2
EHS - Cross Country

Fri 10/27/2017 4:00 pm Cross Country (away) Chambers bay
DISMISS at 2:15 LEAVE at 2:30

Chambers Bay Golf Course EHS - Cross Country 2

Sat 10/28/2017 11:30 am Boys Cross Country 2 A WCD Meet 
Leave 9 am

Chambers Bay EHS - Cross Country 2
EHS - Cross Country

Sat 10/28/2017 2:00 pm Girls Cross Country 2A WCD Meet 
Leave 9 am

Chambers Bay EHS - Cross Country 2
EHS - Cross Country

Fri 11/03/2017 12:00 pm Varsity State 2A Cross Country Meet
Leave at 8:00 AM

Pasco EHS - Cross Country


